connected sub-stations (20 nos.) including HT & LT distribution lines within BHEL township, by
engaging semi skilled persons with minimum qualifications of electrical line man / ITI electrician in
round the clock shift duties.  complete as directed by Engineer-in-charge.  

2114 one 
Opern

425.77 (Rs. Four  hundred twenty five 
and paise seventy seven only)

900,077.78 

2 Attending day to day electrical complaints in General Hospital like replacement of Tubes, Starters,
Chokes Switches, Cleaning of all Fittings, Repairing of Heating Elements, Hot Plates and Milk Boilers
by engaging qualified in ITI electrician / wire man licence holders, etc complete as directed by
Engineer-in-charge.  

302 one 
Opern

425.77 (Rs. Four  hundred twenty five 
and paise seventy seven only)

128,582.54 

3 Attending to 11KV main receiving station and its connected substations within BHEL township on
holidays i.e., festivals holidays and national holidays by engaging sufficient no. of persons with